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Dienstag 28.09.2010

* 9:30-11:00
* 11:00-11:30
* 11:30-12:00
* 12:00-12:30
* 12:30-13:30
* 13:30-14:00
* 14:00-14:30
* 14:30-15:00
* 15:30-15:30
* 15:30-16:30

The new mainframe

Hardware systems and LPARs
z/OS Overview

Interactive facilities of z/OS TSO/E
Mittagessen

Working with data sets

Using JES and SDSF

Batch Processing

programming languages on z/OS
z/OS system programming

Mittwoch 29.09.2010

+ 9:30-10:30
+ 10:30-10:45
*10:45-12:30
+12:30-13:30
+ 13:30-15:00
*+ 15:00-16:30

Security on z/OS

Network Communications on z/OS
High Availability

Mittagessen

High Availability

Lab ISPD/TSO/OMVS
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Mehr Informationen zu z/OS im Internet

e Redbook ,Introduction to the new mainframe”

— http://lwww.redbooks.ibm.com/abstracts/sg246366.htm|?Open
e Lernprogramme zu ISPF und JCL

— http://publib.boulder.ibm.com/infocenter/zosInctr/v1r7/index.jsp
e Mainframe Systems z Homepage

— http://lwww.ibm.com/systems/de/z/
e z/OS Referenzbroschuren

— http://www.ibm.com/servers/eserver/zseries/zos/bkserv/
» Dort ,z/OS elements and features publications” und die PDF Versionen von des
aktuellen z/OS Releases auswahlen. Unter ,MVS* finden Sie u. a. die JCL Referenzen

e XING Communities zur zUniversity und Mainframe
— https://www.xing.com/net/zuniversity/
— https://www.xing.com/net/mainframes/
e Yahoo Group
— http://de.groups.yahoo.com/group/systemzatuniversities/
e zCommunity
— http://www.zcommunity.org/
e Mainframe Blog
— http://mainframe.typepad.com/blog/
e Education zu div. Mainframe Software Produkten
— http://www.ibm.com/software/sw-events/type/systemz/events.html
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